(Type4)
F3SJ
F3SJ
F3SJ
F3SJ 4 Type4
F3SP-
B1P F3SX PNP
NPN

166
1655~
2495
/ / / 30mm 25mm
10~
65
245~
1620 F3SJ
-A P30
F3SJ
-A N3070~
100
1745~
2495
(mm)*PNP NPN
F3SJ-A0245P14 F3SJ-A0245N14 26 245
F3SJ-A0263P14 F3SJ-A0263N14 28 263
F3SJ-A0281P14 F3SJ-A0281N14 30 281
F3SJ-A0299P14 F3SJ-A0299N14 32 299
F3SJ-A0317P14 F3SJ-A0317N14 34 317
F3SJ-A0335P14 F3SJ-A0335N14 36 335
F3SJ-A0353P14 F3SJ-A0353N14 38 353
F3SJ-A0371P14 F3SJ-A0371N14 40 371
F3SJ-A0389P14 F3SJ-A0389N14 42 389
F3SJ-A0407P14 F3SJ-A0407N14 44 407
F3SJ-A0425P14 F3SJ-A0425N14 46 425
F3SJ-A0443P14 F3SJ-A0443N14 48 443
F3SJ-A0461P14 F3SJ-A0461N14 50 461
F3SJ-A0479P14 F3SJ-A0479N14 52 479
F3SJ-A0497P14 F3SJ-A0497N14 54 497
F3SJ-A0515P14 F3SJ-A0515N14 56 515
F3SJ-A0533P14 F3SJ-A0533N14 58 533
F3SJ-A0551P14 F3SJ-A0551N14 60 551
F3SJ-A0569P14 F3SJ-A0569N14 62 569
F3SJ-A0587P14 F3SJ-A0587N14 64 587
F3SJ-A0605P14 F3SJ-A0605N14 66 605
(mm)*PNP NPN
F3SJ-A0623P14 F3SJ-A0623N14 68 623
F3SJ-A0659P14 F3SJ-A0659N14 72 659
F3SJ-A0695P14 F3SJ-A0695N14 76 695
F3SJ-A0731P14 F3SJ-A0731N14 80 731
F3SJ-A0767P14 F3SJ-A0767N14 84 767
F3SJ-A0803P14 F3SJ-A0803N14 88 803
F3SJ-A0839P14 F3SJ-A0839N14 92 839
F3SJ-A0875P14 F3SJ-A0875N14 96 875
F3SJ-A0911P14 F3SJ-A0911N14 100 911
F3SJ-A0983P14 F3SJ-A0983N14 108 983
F3SJ-A1055P14 F3SJ-A1055N14 116 1055
F3SJ-A1127P14 F3SJ-A1127N14 124 1127
F3SJ-A1199P14 F3SJ-A1199N14 132 1199
F3SJ-A1271P14 F3SJ-A1271N14 140 1271
F3SJ-A1343P14 F3SJ-A1343N14 148 1343
F3SJ-A1415P14 F3SJ-A1415N14 156 1415
F3SJ-A1487P14 F3SJ-A1487N14 164 1487
F3SJ-A1559P14 F3SJ-A1559N14 172 1559
F3SJ-A1631P14 F3SJ-A1631N14 180 1631
F3SJ 11
F3SJ-A20 15mm
* mm =
F3SJ-A30 25mm
* mm =
(mm)*PNP NPN
F3SJ-A0245P20 F3SJ-A0245N20 16 245
F3SJ-A0275P20 F3SJ-A0275N20 18 275
F3SJ-A0305P20 F3SJ-A0305N20 20 305
F3SJ-A0335P20 F3SJ-A0335N20 22 335
F3SJ-A0365P20 F3SJ-A0365N20 24 365
F3SJ-A0395P20 F3SJ-A0395N20 26 395
F3SJ-A0425P20 F3SJ-A0425N20 28 425
F3SJ-A0455P20 F3SJ-A0455N20 30 455
F3SJ-A0485P20 F3SJ-A0485N20 32 485
F3SJ-A0515P20 F3SJ-A0515N20 34 515
F3SJ-A0545P20 F3SJ-A0545N20 36 545
F3SJ-A0575P20 F3SJ-A0575N20 38 575
F3SJ-A0605P20 F3SJ-A0605N20 40 605
F3SJ-A0635P20 F3SJ-A0635N20 42 635
F3SJ-A0665P20 F3SJ-A0665N20 44 665
F3SJ-A0695P20 F3SJ-A0695N20 46 695
F3SJ-A0725P20 F3SJ-A0725N20 48 725
F3SJ-A0755P20 F3SJ-A0755N20 50 755
F3SJ-A0785P20 F3SJ-A0785N20 52 785
F3SJ-A0815P20 F3SJ-A0815N20 54 815
F3SJ-A0845P20 F3SJ-A0845N20 56 845
F3SJ-A0875P20 F3SJ-A0875N20 58 875
F3SJ-A0905P20 F3SJ-A0905N20 60 905
F3SJ-A0935P20 F3SJ-A0935N20 62 935
(mm)*PNP NPN
F3SJ-A0965P20 F3SJ-A0965N20 64 965
F3SJ-A0995P20 F3SJ-A0995N20 66 995
F3SJ-A1025P20 F3SJ-A1025N20 68 1025
F3SJ-A1055P20 F3SJ-A1055N20 70 1055
F3SJ-A1085P20 F3SJ-A1085N20 72 1085
F3SJ-A1115P20 F3SJ-A1115N20 74 1115
F3SJ-A1145P20 F3SJ-A1145N20 76 1145
F3SJ-A1175P20 F3SJ-A1175N20 78 1175
F3SJ-A1205P20 F3SJ-A1205N20 80 1205
F3SJ-A1235P20 F3SJ-A1235N20 82 1235
F3SJ-A1265P20 F3SJ-A1265N20 84 1265
F3SJ-A1325P20 F3SJ-A1325N20 88 1325
F3SJ-A1385P20 F3SJ-A1385N20 92 1385
F3SJ-A1445P20 F3SJ-A1445N20 96 1445
F3SJ-A1505P20 F3SJ-A1505N20 100 1505
F3SJ-A1655P20 F3SJ-A1655N20 110 1655
F3SJ-A1805P20 F3SJ-A1805N20 120 1805
F3SJ-A1955P20 F3SJ-A1955N20 130 1955
F3SJ-A2105P20 F3SJ-A2105N20 140 2105
F3SJ-A2255P20 F3SJ-A2255N20 150 2255
F3SJ-A2405P20 F3SJ-A2405N20 160 2405
F3SJ-A2495P20 F3SJ-A2495N20 166 2495
(mm)*PNP NPN
F3SJ-A0245P30 F3SJ-A0245N30 10 245
F3SJ-A0270P30 F3SJ-A0270N30 11 270
F3SJ-A0295P30 F3SJ-A0295N30 12 295
F3SJ-A0320P30 F3SJ-A0320N30 13 320
F3SJ-A0345P30 F3SJ-A0345N30 14 345
F3SJ-A0370P30 F3SJ-A0370N30 15 370
F3SJ-A0395P30 F3SJ-A0395N30 16 395
F3SJ-A0420P30 F3SJ-A0420N30 17 420
F3SJ-A0445P30 F3SJ-A0445N30 18 445
F3SJ-A0470P30 F3SJ-A0470N30 19 470
F3SJ-A0495P30 F3SJ-A0495N30 20 495
F3SJ-A0520P30 F3SJ-A0520N30 21 520
F3SJ-A0545P30 F3SJ-A0545N30 22 545
F3SJ-A0570P30 F3SJ-A0570N30 23 570
F3SJ-A0595P30 F3SJ-A0595N30 24 595
F3SJ-A0620P30 F3SJ-A0620N30 25 620
F3SJ-A0645P30 F3SJ-A0645N30 26 645
F3SJ-A0670P30 F3SJ-A0670N30 27 670
F3SJ-A0695P30 F3SJ-A0695N30 28 695
F3SJ-A0720P30 F3SJ-A0720N30 29 720
F3SJ-A0745P30 F3SJ-A0745N30 30 745
F3SJ-A0770P30 F3SJ-A0770N30 31 770
F3SJ-A0795P30 F3SJ-A0795N30 32 795
F3SJ-A0820P30 F3SJ-A0820N30 33 820
F3SJ-A0845P30 F3SJ-A0845N30 34 845
F3SJ-A0870P30 F3SJ-A0870N30 35 870
F3SJ-A0895P30 F3SJ-A0895N30 36 895
(mm)*PNP NPN
F3SJ-A0920P30 F3SJ-A0920N30 37 920
F3SJ-A0945P30 F3SJ-A0945N30 38 945
F3SJ-A0970P30 F3SJ-A0970N30 39 970
F3SJ-A0995P30 F3SJ-A0995N30 40 995
F3SJ-A1020P30 F3SJ-A1020N30 41 1020
F3SJ-A1045P30 F3SJ-A1045N30 42 1045
F3SJ-A1070P30 F3SJ-A1070N30 43 1070
F3SJ-A1095P30 F3SJ-A1095N30 44 1095
F3SJ-A1120P30 F3SJ-A1120N30 45 1120
F3SJ-A1145P30 F3SJ-A1145N30 46 1145
F3SJ-A1170P30 F3SJ-A1170N30 47 1170
F3SJ-A1195P30 F3SJ-A1195N30 48 1195
F3SJ-A1220P30 F3SJ-A1220N30 49 1220
F3SJ-A1245P30 F3SJ-A1245N30 50 1245
F3SJ-A1270P30 F3SJ-A1270N30 51 1270
F3SJ-A1295P30 F3SJ-A1295N30 52 1295
F3SJ-A1395P30 F3SJ-A1395N30 56 1395
F3SJ-A1495P30 F3SJ-A1495N30 60 1495
F3SJ-A1620P30 F3SJ-A1620N30 65 1620
F3SJ-A1745P30 F3SJ-A1745N30 70 1745
F3SJ-A1870P30 F3SJ-A1870N30 75 1870
F3SJ-A1995P30 F3SJ-A1995N30 80 1995
F3SJ-A2120P30 F3SJ-A2120N30 85 2120
F3SJ-A2245P30 F3SJ-A2245N30 90 2245
F3SJ-A2370P30 F3SJ-A2370N30 95 2370
F3SJ-A2495P30 F3SJ-A2495N30 100 2495
12 F3SJ
F3SP-B1P *
* F39-JJR3W F39-JC B
* 0.6m

A C+23
B C-10
C 4
60 F3SJ
F3SN F3SN
F3SN- P(N)14 F3SJ-A P(N)14
F3SN- 0234P(N)14
F3SN 4 +11 F3SJ 4
[ ]  F3SN-A0315P N 14 F3SJ-A0326P N 14
1 11mm
2 F3SN F39-LJ5 F39-LJ5 600mm
F3SN- P(N)25 F3SJ-A P(N)20
F3SN F3SJ
F39-LJ5
F3SN- 0153P(N)14 153
F3SN- 0180P(N)14 180 F3SJ-A0245P(N)14 245
F3SN- 0189P(N)14 189 F3SJ-A0245P(N)14 245
F3SN- 0198P(N)14 198 F3SJ-A0245P(N)14 245 +
F3SN- 0207P(N)14 207 F3SJ-A0245P(N)14 245 +
F3SN- 0216P(N)14 216 F3SJ-A0245P(N)14 245
F3SN- 0225P(N)14 225 F3SJ-A0245P(N)14 245
F3SN F3SJ
F39-LJ5
F3SN- 0187P(N)25 187
F3SN- 0217P(N)25 217 F3SJ-A0260P(N)20 260
F3SN- 0232P(N)25 232 F3SJ-A0260P(N)20 260 +
F3SN- 0247P(N)25 247 F3SJ-A0245P(N)20 245
F39-LJ5
5.5 5.5